
Roll Minor

Product details

Size

Cable

Power with wound cable

Power with unwound cable

Code

Plug/Socket

Omologation

Thermostat

Weight

Dimensions (cm)

pcs x Pallet

1,5 mm2

5+1 m

H05VV-F

800 W

2000 W

800150

SCHUKO

si/yes

si/yes

2 Kg

23 x 20 x 15

75pz
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